
City of San Antonio  Bid Tabulation

Opened: September 18, 2014 Non-Local

For: Alamodome Additional Turf -Change Order Swank Sports, Inc., d/b/a Astro 

Builders, Inc.

6100004201 SG 267 Old Highway 71

Item Description  Quantity

Cedar Creek, 

TX 78612                                       

512 496-1121

1 Additional Turf for the Army All American Bowl 1

 Price Each $120,894.49

Price Total $120,894.49

Brand Name of Product AstroTurf

Model Number GameDay Grass 3D60 Xtreme

Includes 4 turf panel for end zones

4 US Army Star logos (2 for each end zone)

4  turf panels for center of field for center field logo

Center field logo approve by All American Bowl

Installation

Payment Terms Net 30

Total $120,894.49
Total Award $120,894.49

Prepared by Purchasing 10/6/2014 Page 1


